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HERE

Admission Granted

Admission Regretted

Principal

Roll No.

Draft No.

Kit No.

House 

Date                        Class               

Receipt no.

To be filled in by the candidate (CAPITAL LETTERS)

Seeking Admission in Class                

Candidate’s Full Name

Father’s Name

C.N.I.C No. (Father)

Date of Birth

Nationality

Mark of Identification

Last School Attended

Class/Level Presently Studying

Present Postal Address

Occupation

Place of Birth                          Domicile

Religion                 Sec

Class Completed

Permanent Address

Guardian’s Name (if other than father)

CNIC No.

Actual relation with Candidate

Guardian’s Address

E-mail Address

Phone No. (If any)

Phone No. (If any)

Occupation

Phone No. (If any)

In Case of cancella�on of any of the centers men�oned above by the College Authori�es due to unavoidable circumstances, the 
candidates shall be communicated to appear at another nearer center. The candidates may  also apply for the change of the center before 
ten days of the entrance test, if desired. (Centers specially at Larkana  & Gilgit Bal�stan are subject to the desirable number of candidates)

NOTE

Pre-Engineering Pre-Medical Gen.Sc/Computer

FOR XI ONLY

PROPOSED CENTERS

Islamabad / Rawalpindi -  Lahore - Multan - Karachi - Larkana - Peshawar - Quetta - Gilgit Baltistan

ADMISSION FORM

CADET COLLEGE MURREE



Academic Record (for Admission in class - XI only)

School/College Exam Year
Total 
Marks

Marks
Obtained

Grade/
Division

Board
Major
Subjects

For Son (s) Ward (s) Of Armed Forces Personnel & Shuhadaa

The Candidate is required to complete this column with full and correct informa�on.

Father’s Name

Rank

Department / Force

Supporting Documents (Attached)

Name of Authorized Visitors

Name of Authorized Visitors

Please write the names with relation of the person who may visit the students.

Name Relation CNIC No.

1.

ii.

iii.

iv.

v.

iv.

Only authorized persons will be allowed to visit the cadets.NOTE

Signature of Candidate Signature of Father/Guardian

Serving Retiredi. ii.
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Following Document are Attached with the Form

3x passport size photographs (attested)

CNIC of Father /Guardian (attested photocopy)

Character / provisional certificate (attested

Form -B (attested photocopy)

School leaving Certificate 

Marks Sheet (for admission in class - XI attested photocopy)

Certificate to be filled in the Head of Institution of Last Attended)

Name of the Student

Father’s Name

Date of Admission                                                 Medium of Instructions

Date of Birth of Candidate as in the School Records (in figures)

in words                                                                                                

Office Stamp

Signature 
Headmaster /Principal

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Cadet 
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Date

S/o

Class

Has paid the Admission Charges Rs.

as online payment Receipt No.

in (Bank)

Net Payment at the Account Branch

The Admission is granted / Regretted

Estb. Branch                                                                     Principal 

Date

has passed the Entry Test / Interview with % age

on (Date) or as



FEE STUCTURE
DETAILS OF ANNUAL / BI-MONTHLY 

FEE SCHEDULE FOR THE SESSION 2022-23

AMOUNT OF CLASSES VI-VIIII AMOUNT FOR CLASSES IX-XIIBI-MONTHLY FEE 

AMOUNT OF CLASSES VI-VIIII AMOUNT FOR CLASSES IX-XIIPARTICULARS JUNE - JULY 

AMOUNT OF CLASSES VI-VIIII AMOUNT FOR CLASSES IX-XIIPARTICULARS AUGUST - SEPTEMBER

TUITION FEE

MESSING CHARGES

HOSTEL CHARGES

SAFETY AND SECURITY CHARGES

TOTAL CHARGES

20,000/-

25,000/-

25,000/-

2000/-

72,000/-

25,000/-

30,000/-

25,000/-

2000/-

82,000/-

AMOUNT OF CLASSES VI-VIIII AMOUNT FOR CLASSES IX-XIIPARTICULARS OCTOBER - NOVEMBER

TUITION FEE

MESSING CHARGES

HOSTEL CHARGES

SAFETY AND SECURITY 

HEATING CHARGES

TOTAL CHARGES

20,000/-

25,000/-

25,000/-

2000/-

4,000/-

76,000/-

25,000/-

30,000/-

25,000/-

2000/-

6,000/-

88,0000/-

AMOUNT OF CLASSES VI-VIIII AMOUNT FOR CLASSES IX-XIIPARTICULARS DECEMBER - JANUARY

TUITION FEE

MESSING CHARGES

HOSTEL CHARGES

SAFETY AND SECURITY CHARGES

HEATING CHARGES

TOTAL CHARGES

20,000/-

12,500/-

25,000/-

2000/-

4,000/-

63,500/-

25,000/-

15,000/-

25,000/-

2000/-

6,000/-

71,000/-

FIRST TIME ADMISSION CHARGES

AMOUNT OF CLASSES VI-VIIII AMOUNT FOR CLASSES IX-XII

25,000/-

20,000/-

1000/-

2000/-

5,000/-

5,000/-

70,000/-

128,000/-

25,000/-

20,000/-

1000/-

2000/-

5,000/-

5,000/-

80,0000/-

138,000/-

PARTICULARS 

TUITION FEE

MESSING CHARGES

HOSTEL CHARGES

SAFETY AND SECURITY CHARGES

TOTAL CHARGES

20,000/-

25,000/-

25,000/-

2000/-

72,000/-

25,000/-

30,000/-

25,000/-

2000/-

82,000/-

TUITION FEE

MESSING CHARGES

HOSTEL CHARGES

SAFETY AND SECURITY CHARGES 

TOTAL CHARGES

20,000/-

25,000/-

25,000/-

2000/-

72,000/-

25,000/-

30,000/-

25,000/-

2000/-

82,000/-

AMOUNT OF CLASSES VI-VIIII AMOUNT FOR CLASSES IX-XIIPARTICULARS FEBRUARY - MARCH

25,000/-

12,500/-

25,000/-

2000/-

4,000/-

68,500/-

25,000/-

15,000/-

25,000/-

2000/-

6,000/-

73,000/-

TUITION FEE

MESSING CHARGES

HOSTEL CHARGES

SAFETY AND SECURITY CHARGES

HEATING CHARGES

TOTAL CHARGES

ADMISSION FEE

COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT FUND

MAGAZINE CHARGES

SAFETY AND SECURITY CHARGES

ANNUAL MEDICAL CHARGES

ANNUAL LAUNDRY CHARGES

TWO MONTHS ADVANCE FEE

TOTAL ADMISSION CHARGES

(non refundable)

(non refundable)

(non refundable)

(non refundable)

(non refundable)

(non refundable)

(non refundable)



Deposit Slip Specimen for MCB BANK

House No. 12-C, Street 33, E-11/3, Islamabad - Pakistan.

Tel:

0300-9543823, 0300-0304520


