

# **CADET COLLEGE MURREE**

# ADMISSION FORM

Admission Granted Admission Regretted	Roll No	Kit No Receipt no	PASTE PASSPORT SIZE PHOTOGRAPH HERE
	Class	Date Principal	

		OR XI ONLY
Seeking Admission in Class	Pre-Engineering Pre-	-Medical 🔲 Gen.Sc/Computer
Candidate's Full Name		
Father's Name		
C.N.I.C No. (Father)	Occupat	tion
Date of Birth	Place of Birth	Domicile
Nationality	Re	eligionSec
Mark of Identification		
Last School Attended		
Class/Level Presently Studying		Class Completed
Present Postal Address		
	Pho	one No. (If any)
Permanent Address		
	Pho	ne No. (If any)
Guardian's Name (if other than father	r)	
CNIC No.	Occupat	tion
Actual relation with Candidate		
Guardian's Address		
	DI N	o. (If any)

#### NOTE

In Case of cancellation of any of the centers mentioned above by the College Authorities due to unavoidable circumstances, the candidates shall be communicated to appear at another nearer center. The candidates may also apply for the change of the center before ten days of the entrance test, if desired. (Centers specially at Larkana & Gilgit Baltistan are subject to the desirable number of candidates)

# Academic Record (for Admission in class - XI only)

School/College	Exam	Year	Total Marks	Marks Obtained	Grade/ Division	Board	Major Subjects

# For Son (s) Ward (s) Of Armed Forces Personnel & Shuhadaa

The Candidate is required to complete this column with full and correct information.

Father's Name		
Rank		i. Serving □ ii. Retired □
	Name of A	authorized Visitors
Department / Force		
Supporting Documents (	Attached)	
	Name of A	authorized Visitors
Please write the r	names with relation	on of the person who may visit the students.
Name	Relation	CNIC No.
1		
ii		
iii		
iv		
v		
iv		
NOTE Only authorized person	ns will be allowed to visit	t the cadets.
Signature of Candidate		Signature of Father/Guardian

### Following Document are Attached with the Form

- √ 3x passport size photographs (attested)
- ✓ CNIC of Father /Guardian (attested photocopy)
- ✓ Character / provisional certificate (attested
- ✓ Form -B (attested photocopy)
- √ School leaving Certificate
- ✓ Marks Sheet (for admission in class XI attested photocopy)

### **Certificate to be filled in the Head of Institution of Last Attended)**

Name of the Student	
Father's Name	
Date of Admission	Medium of Instructions
Date of Birth of Candidate as in the School Rec	ords (in figures)
in words	Date
Office Stamp	
	Signature Headmaster /Principal
FOR OFFICE	: LISE ONLY
Cadet S/o_	
Class has passed the Entry	Test / Interview with% age
Has paid the Admission Charges Rs	
as online payment Receipt No	
in (Bank)	on (Date) or as
Net Payment at the Account Branch	
The Admission is granted / Regretted	
Estb. Branch	Principal
Date	



# **FEE STUCTURE**

# DETAILS OF ANNUAL / BI-MONTHLY

### FIRST TIME ADMISSION CHARGES

PARTICULARS		AMOUNT OF CLASSES VI-VIIII	AMOUNT FOR CLASSES IX-XII
ADMISSION FEE	(non refundable)	25,000/-	25,000/-
COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT FUND	(non refundable)	20,000/-	20,000/-
MAGAZINE CHARGES	(non refundable)	1000/-	1000/-
SAFETY AND SECURITY CHARGES	(non refundable)	2000/-	2000/-
ANNUAL MEDICAL CHARGES	(non refundable)	5,000/-	5,000/-
ANNUAL LAUNDRY CHARGES	(non refundable)	5,000/-	5,000/-
TWO MONTHS ADVANCE FEE	(non refundable)	70,000/-	80,0000/-
TOTAL ADMISSION CHARGES		128,000/-	138,000/-

# FEE SCHEDULE FOR THE SESSION 2022-23

BI-MONT	HLY FEE	AMOUNT OF CLASSES VI-VIIII	AMOUNT FOR CLASSES IX-XII
TUITION FEE		20,000/-	25,000/-
MESSING CHARGES		25,000/-	30,000/-
HOSTEL CHARGES		25,000/-	25,000/-
SAFETY AND SECURITY CHARGE	S	2000/-	2000/-
TOTAL CHARGES		72,000/-	82,000/-
PARTICULARS	JUNE - JULY	AMOUNT OF CLASSES VI-VIIII	AMOUNT FOR CLASSES IX-XII
TUITION FEE		20,000/-	25,000/-
MESSING CHARGES		25,000/-	30,000/-
HOSTEL CHARGES		25,000/-	25,000/-
SAFETY AND SECURITY CHARGE	S	2000/-	2000/-
TOTAL CHARGES		72,000/-	82,000/-
PARTICULARS	AUGUST - SEPTEMBER	AMOUNT OF CLASSES VI-VIIII	AMOUNT FOR CLASSES IX-XII
TUITION FEE		20,000/-	25,000/-
MESSING CHARGES		25,000/-	30,000/-
HOSTEL CHARGES		25,000/-	25,000/-
SAFETY AND SECURITY CHARGE	S	2000/-	2000/-
TOTAL CHARGES		72,000/-	82,000/-
PARTICULARS	OCTOBER - NOVEMBER	AMOUNT OF CLASSES VI-VIIII	AMOUNT FOR CLASSES IX-XII
TUITION FEE		20,000/-	25,000/-
MESSING CHARGES		25,000/-	30,000/-
HOSTEL CHARGES		25,000/-	25,000/-
SAFETY AND SECURITY		2000/-	2000/-
HEATING CHARGES		4,000/-	6,000/-
TOTAL CHARGES		76,000/-	88,0000/-
PARTICULARS	DECEMBER - JANUARY	AMOUNT OF CLASSES VI-VIIII	AMOUNT FOR CLASSES IX-XII
TUITION FEE		20,000/-	25,000/-
MESSING CHARGES		12,500/-	15,000/-
HOSTEL CHARGES		25,000/-	25,000/-
SAFETY AND SECURITY CHARGE	S	2000/-	2000/-
HEATING CHARGES		4,000/-	6,000/-
TOTAL CHARGES		63,500/-	71,000/-
PARTICULARS	FEBRUARY - MARCH	AMOUNT OF CLASSES VI-VIIII	AMOUNT FOR CLASSES IX-XII
TUITION FEE		25,000/-	25,000/-
MESSING CHARGES		12,500/-	15,000/-
HOSTEL CHARGES		25,000/-	25,000/-
SAFETY AND SECURITY CHARGE	S	2000/-	2000/-
HEATING CHARGES		4,000/-	6,000/-
TOTAL CHARGES		68,500/-	73,000/-

#### **Deposit Slip Specimen for MCB BANK**

MCB Bank for Life	الي / Deposit Slip	ٹِپازٹ sa	**2813069 ***
Account Title / אוניבאלו Principal IBAN / Account / Card Number: P K	473  Caclet College Mo  M U C B 0 18  digits Account/Last 4 digits of Card Number/24 dig	79250810	00253
***		Deposit Type / ئانىكاخ Deposit Type   كانىكام □ Cash   كانى الله الكانية   Cash   كان الله الله الله الله الله الله الله ال	12 :555
چک نبر / Cheque No	Drawn on Bank / / t	جاری کرنے والے میک	Amount / ¿
			2000/-
		A U.S	
	TOTAL AMOUNT / آل آم	Y See	
Amount(in words) / (لنظوں ش) مناب النظوں شک ) Bank Charges / ينگ		70	
و پازٹ دہنروکانام/ Depositor's Name		The least	
في إزث و بندوكا رابط فيمر / Depositor's Contact Number		_ Je _21	7.
يا پيورٹ نمبر / Depositor's CNIC or Passport Number ( Non-Account Holder)  ( Non-Account Holder)  Purpose of Deposit / آبر تح کوائے کا متعمد /		_	يك كاني / Bank Copy
= ایان درمنره کردتنوا / Depositor's Signature	Stamp & Signature of Authorised Office إذا فركي ميراورد تخط		

#### . نوط

والدین / طلباءسے گزارش ہے کی اوپر دی گئی ایم۔سی۔بی بنک کی ڈیپازٹ سلپ سیطابق ایم۔سی۔بی بنک کی کسی بھی شاخ میں تشریف لے جائیں اور رجسٹریشن فیس مبلغ 2000 روپے جمع کر اکے رسید داخلہ فارم کیساتھ بھیج دیں۔رجسٹریشن فیس جمع نہ ہونے کی صورت بیہ میں فارم قابلِ قبول نہ ہو گا۔ داخلہ فارم مکمل کرکے درج ذیل پیتہ پر بذریعہ پاکستان پوسٹ / کوریئر سروس ارسال کریں۔

#### **Postal Address:**

#### Cadet College Murree

House No. 12-C, Street 33, E-11/3, Islamabad - Pakistan.
Tel: +92 51 9269180, 9269181, 9269182
0300-9543823, 0300-0304520

(انچارج ایڈمیشن سیل۔ کیڈٹ کالج مری)

www.cadetcollegemurree.edu.pk